tn accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ
the Insolvency (England

fowaies) ules 118200 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986

Companies House

i -

*A7EHP85

A6

14109.’2018

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
conpammve [0 s 3 5[5 8 [5]7

Company name in full |OZ|L LIMITED

—

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
frold black capitals.

! Liquidator's name
Full forenameds) |MARTIN CHARLES
Surname | ARMSTRONG
E Liquidator's address
Building name.’numberlALLEN HOUSE, 1
Street IW-ESTMEAD ROAD
FWV,,
Post town ‘ SUTTON
County/Region o {SURRéY
e [s (w7 (Al [
Country ‘ UNITED K!NGDdNT h
u Liquidator's name ©

Eﬁ forename(s) '

[ @ Other liguidator
Use this section to tel us ahout

Surname anather hquidator

E tiquidator’s address @

ledlng name/number [ @ Other hquidator
- Use this section 1o tell us about

Street { another hquidater

Post town (

County.’Reglon ’

_ . l ! CopTr T

Postcode ’ R | Lo

I f—— S

Country |

04717 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date [2l's  [ols Talol1"s

q

Statement of affairs

I attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

2 Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

{0 Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and ?’a\te

Liquidator's signature | Sonewe

X

Signature date Fﬁ W[@ Wﬁlﬁ'@

0417 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

HPresenter information

mmportant information

You de not have to give any contact information, but if
you do st will help Companies House If there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
wisible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

E Where to send

Campany name

Address

|
|

Post 1awn

Caunty/Requan

e L rrrrr

i

Country

DX

} Teleuhnne

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[1 You have attached the required documents.

[J You have signed the form.

this farm has heen prowded free of charge by Companies House

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the wehsite at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguimes@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is avaifable in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Ozil Ltd

on the 28 August 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name mghg VA Gf CIMAR /

Signed

Dated




Ozil Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 August 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Tangible Assets 5,808 00
Book Debts 47,252.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature é pem ,:% Date 2 @ég_/g 4l %

Unceriain

NIL



Ozl Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 August 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
o o NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
_ NIL
NiL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 213,604 00
Director 60,000 00
. _273,604.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003)

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(273,604 00)

(273,604 00)

100 00
(273,704.00)

A,_/k./\
Signature e / Date Sz g ZEJ g [: 8
" ] 1




6121 810z 1snbny gz

60°GLOZ 18A DS Sdl

£ Jo | sbed

aimeubig

$5°£09°€42 Buielo) sewug zz
lg 8el'e 9L LLdH "2quwosips UdiH Py BUOIOIA USBNYD §L [12UNO7) 11810 BGUIODAMA LOAD
Sz /6L ADP YA 'UORUOT 192415 JOUIASOID) (] '3IUDD UOISSAA P17 (saadoid) siuswisaau] uoiBullipg 00AAD
¥1'0G0'¢C OdL 8gn xass|ppily "sbpugxn ‘peod pISIYSIEY ‘9SNOH WNOY 8yl unog syesibepy aBpugxn oono
co'sel XH9 137 ‘241ysialsenia jaang Bury /7 Juansel) ey 'eling sjebpeig P17 adoing onL L0LD
GGGBL'Y HLP G¥HO 'Aese|ep) ‘peoy M3IABES | 2-6} paliwi sulbBiy sewoy | 0012
0S €SL'El NrL LLAAS "UOpUOT ‘easialeg '||'H JBpUART Y8/ JiiH J8puaAe ‘Unoy alesaisibepy EQNy 321ISN[° |ED0T UCPUOT 1Saph UINoS €082
£8 B0.'F DVE LHd ‘Had ‘PEOM pl@jung 00z '@SNoH PUCLLiEIBAU| 0IPAH YsI098 35S ¢0so
l¥ 6082 ray 4135 'UOpUOT '£6/89 X08 Od 'S0IABS SlySUIg § SINUIASY JIEMUINCS [I2UNCD HIEMINCS L0SD
0C°L9e 948 068 ‘SPUBIPHA 1S3M '(INUIOS Yied As|ieA auiklg ‘pieasinog [BIUSD BUQ 3id MN lepueilEs 00SD
LG'ZFe'LL A8¥ ENA 'Baiyseoue] ‘ueBing 18948 HoA | P17 $218100SSY UOIBUIALY 00dD
0t 20L'L NI'S 61V 'SHaH 'PIeiEH 'PBOY YHON JBSIS) 97| '9SN0H 3[29]5 pajwi ABlsug sndQ 0000
AV ATAIN 4 ZAB LON ‘weyBumon '0/z¢ llewpy founod Al weyBumon LOND
0L vCL HYZ 699 'SPUBIPIN 1837 'AINAPIO L0Z8 %08 Od 18Mod N 00OND
00°000'09 AL €vdH 'aquwoofipp ybiy ‘sue sleneH g5 LelIn pauiueyon ZO0WD
000009 NQ0 HIMS ‘uopuoT ‘Aempeolg Ot P17 SS3UIWON J0JBUBIA R JOJEUEA LOWD
e A AR Oro 613w 'uey ‘suoispie '1eals Bury 'ssnoy suoispiepy ounosD ybnolog aucispeipy Q0N
oovLs'e g0 17 Toodian 198415 YIOLON 'S1USD) |BIDISWLIOS o0 susand) Z12-802 paliwi] UBWIAA[IS S|aI1UR( 00an
00 0BV'Z YO | |13 'UOPUOT ‘BUQISUC)AST ‘8SNOH 8U0ISU0IAaT P17 $92IAI8G JUBWA2I0JUT UNeD L0020
PO ZPE'S XVE €13 ‘Weysieae4 ‘L9z xog Od P17 [BUOHBLISIL] SHWIT IPRID 0000
/9 BGH#'GS a8l L1dH '9quodip YBIH ‘py BLOIOIA USANY) G| '|IOUNOT JOMISI SGLUOIAN JoIng g molsug /0 1089o
YL ¥LE'6L HYb 129 ‘oxolsbuiseq ‘peoy UopuoT ‘s8oiQ JIAID (1Izunc) ybnoicg aueaq pue ayojsbuiseg 00gon
¢l 606 ZNL OLMN ‘UopuoT ‘[eAoy Nied 'DEOY dled Jalliaid ed Jsiweld 'L Jun pejwi] AuedwoD uolnd v 00vD
3 ssalppy sweN Aay

si0)iparn Auedwon - g

P31 1120

Buodjswiy Joydeg uidin|



61 Z1 810z sniny gz 010Z 487108 Sdl P | 1o | abeg
- \\\ .
o = P auneubig
-
L
00} 00°L Buijejoy sauug Aeuipio |
00 00l 0ot 0oL 001 Aeupio AL ELdH ‘aquodipa ubiy ‘auet sisleH 961 HEWN pawweyopn JIy 00WH
dn pajen aeysiad saleys anjep
iy elol  dr palies 4O ON [eujwopN  adAl ssalppy aweN Kay

siap|oyaleys - o
PIT 1120
Buolysuny Jaxieg widing



